

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. No. 8 In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6800-6801 OF 2005

DEEPAK SHARMA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(Application for Impleadment)

Date: 31/07/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
(In Chamber)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramanium, ASG
Mr. Mukul Gupta, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. Mithilesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S P.H. Parekh & Co., Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A. No. 8 application for impleadment is dismissed as withdrawn.

Neeta

(J.S. RAWAT)
A.R.-cum-P.S.